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Borsod-Abaúj-Zemplén Megyei

Munkaügyi Központ


	A Borsod-Abaúj-Zemplén Megyei Munkaügyi Központ

létszámára és személyi juttatásaira vonatkozó összesített adatok

2006. I. negyedév



	
	Foglalkoztatott

létszám

(fő)
	Rendszeres

személyi

juttatások

(e ft)
	Munkavégzéshez.

kapcsolódó

juttatások

(e ft)
	Összesen

(e ft)



	Vezetők


	29
	45.381

	0
	45.381

	Ügyintézők


	318
	227.352

	511
	227.863

	Összesen


	347
	272.733

	511
	273.244



3530. Miskolc, Mindszent tér 3.

Telefon: (46) 513-204,  Fax: (46) 513-214,  http://www.bazmmk.hu,  e-mail: bazmmk@lab.hu


